
RALLYE VAL DE NUIT 2020                 

12/01/2020 2:57:07
PENALITES

PENALTY             
NUM  PILOTE / COPILOTE       VOITURE                 AT   POINTS              COMMENT             

39 MORNET E. - BEAUCHAMP D. PORSCHE 911             Section 1 60 6'retard CH3

44 CHARLES D. - GUYER JC.  FORDESCORT              Section 1 10 1'retard CH3

49 TRAENS F. - OUZILLOU ML. PORSCHE 911             Section 1 30 3'retard CH3

48 TRAENS C. - TRAENS E.   MEHARI                  Section 1 20 3'retard CH3

54 ARDILOUZE O.-CARDINEAU E AUTOBIANCHI A112        Section 1 120 2'avance CH3

69 LOYER J. - LOYER M.     FORD ESCORT             Section 1 10 1'retard CH3

42 SAINTON JP. - THOREAUX J VW  COCCINELLE          Section 1 330 33'retard CH3

49 TRAENS F. - OUZILLOU ML. PORSCHE 911             Section 1 30 3'retard CH2

42 SAINTON JP. - THOREAUX J VW  COCCINELLE          Section 1 70 7'retard CH2

33 GUERIT V. - BOURGET L.  TOYOTA CELICA           Section 1 50 5' retard CH2

40 MAREUIL P. - MAREUIL C. RENAULT 5               Section 1 160 16'retard CH2

48 TRAENS C. - TRAENS E.   MEHARI                  Section 1 70 7'retard CH2

60 GABARROU P. - GABARROU A TALBOT SAMBA            Section 1 10 1'retard CH2

46 MARTINEZ H. - MARTINEZ C SEICENTO ABARTH         Section 1 100 10'retard CH2

54 ARDILOUZE O.-CARDINEAU E AUTOBIANCHI A112        Section 1 120 12'retard CH2

69 LOYER J. - LOYER M.     FORD ESCORT             Section 1 30 3'retard CH2

43 VEZZOSI M. - PERRONIN PA MINI COOPER             Section 1 400 40'retard CH2

67 CARDOT J. - CARDOT P.   RENAULR16               Section 1 400 22'retard CH2

58 PIASENTIN D.-PIASENTIN B R 21 TURBO              Section 1 400 22'retard CH2

24 WRIGHT I. - WRIGHT J.   RENAULT 4 CV            Section 1 80 8'retard CH2

52 MOISY V. - ESNAULT M.   405 MI16                Section 1 180 3'avance CH2

23 BOURRIER E. - VAILLIER T PORSCHE 911             Section 1 120 2'avance CH2

13 BOUYER B. - PICAT B.    OPEL CORSA GSI          Section 1 240 4'avance CH2

28 WEBER A. - LAURENT C.   AUDI COUPE GT5S         Section 1 420 7'avance CH2

10 VIAL P. - VIAL V.       2 CV                    Section 1 120 2'avance CH2

68 TRANCHANT F. - CHAMBAUDR 106 S16                 Section 1 300 5'avance CH2

61 LE NUD B. - BEZIAT JM.  RENAULT R5 GT           Section 1 60 1'avance CH2

13 BOUYER B. - PICAT B.    OPEL CORSA GSI          Section 1 40 4'retard CH7

23 BOURRIER E. - VAILLIER T PORSCHE 911             Section 1 80 8'retard CH7

28 WEBER A. - LAURENT C.   AUDI COUPE GT5S         Section 1 400 17'retard CH7

38 MIGAUD C. - DUPORT  T.  MGB                     Section 1 60 1'avance CH7

50 DAUDE O. - DAUDE F.     106XSI                  Section 1 10 1' retard CH7

44 CHARLES D. - GUYER JC.  FORDESCORT              Section 1 20 2'retard CH7

56 PIASENTIN A.-BEAUCHAMP A PORSCHE 964             Section 1 10 1'retard CH7

40 MAREUIL P. - MAREUIL C. RENAULT 5               Section 1 50 5'retard CH7

60 GABARROU P. - GABARROU A TALBOT SAMBA            Section 1 60 1'avance CH7
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46 MARTINEZ H. - MARTINEZ C SEICENTO ABARTH         Section 1 20 2'avance CH7

69 LOYER J. - LOYER M.     FORD ESCORT             Section 1 30 3'retard CH7

42 SAINTON JP. - THOREAUX J VW  COCCINELLE          Section 1 120 2'avance CH7

58 PIASENTIN D.-PIASENTIN B R 21 TURBO              Section 1 40 4'retard CH7

67 CARDOT J. - CARDOT P.   RENAULR16               Section 1 10 1'retard CH7

40 MAREUIL P. - MAREUIL C. RENAULT 5               Section 1 40 4'retard CH8

46 MARTINEZ H. - MARTINEZ C SEICENTO ABARTH         Section 1 30 3'retard CH8

54 ARDILOUZE O.-CARDINEAU E AUTOBIANCHI A112        Section 1 10 1'retard CH8

67 CARDOT J. - CARDOT P.   RENAULR16               Section 1 180 3'avance CH8

27 MOINEAU N. - CARDINAUD G PORSCHE 928S4           Section 1 80 8'retard CH9

28 WEBER A. - LAURENT C.   AUDI COUPE GT5S         Section 1 30 3'retard CH9

45 DELELIS-FANIEN - POUIT N MINI                    Section 1 90 9'retard CH9

49 TRAENS F. - OUZILLOU ML. PORSCHE 911             Section 1 30 3'retard CH9

44 CHARLES D. - GUYER JC.  FORDESCORT              Section 1 20 2'retard CH9

43 VEZZOSI M. - PERRONIN PA MINI COOPER             Section 1 10 1'retard CH9

58 PIASENTIN D.-PIASENTIN B R 21 TURBO              Section 1 10 1'retard CH9

42 SAINTON JP. - THOREAUX J VW  COCCINELLE          Section 1 90 9'retard CH9

54 ARDILOUZE O.-CARDINEAU E AUTOBIANCHI A112        Section 1 120 12'retard CH9

48 TRAENS C. - TRAENS E.   MEHARI                  Section 1 400 16'retard CH9
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ABANDONMENT         
NUM  PILOTE / COPILOTE       VOITURE                 AT   COMMENT             

24 WRIGHT I. - WRIGHT J.   RENAULT 4 CV            ZR04A

35 PETIT D. - PROUX E.     205 GTI                 ZR05A
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